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6-11 August 2000

Annual conference of International Association of

Music Libraries, Archives and Documentation

Centres, Edinburgh. 

Details: Margaret Roll, County Library HQ, Walton St.,

Aylesbury, Bucks, HP20 1UU; e-mail: mroll@buckscc.gov.uk

13-18 August 2000

Information for co-operation: creating the global

library of the future. 66th annual IFLA

conference, Tel Aviv, Israel.

Details: Ifla Headquarters, PO Box 95312, 2509 CH 

The Hague, Netherlands; email: ifla@ifla.org

17-19 August 2000

ElPub 2000: 3rd ICCC/IFIP conference on

electronic publishing, Kaliningrad, Russia. 

Details: URL: http://www.albertiba.ru/el2000; 

Mirror-site URL: http://www.hk-r.se/elpub2000

27-30 August 2000

10th International conference of Science Editors,

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil. 

Details: e-mail: ifse-rio@bireme.br;

URL: http://www.bireme.br/ifse-rio

10-13 September 2000

DRH 2000: Digital resources for the

humanities conference, Sheffield. 

Details: e-mail: drh2000@sheffield.ac.uk;

URL: http://www.shef.ac.uk/~drh2000/

13-15 September 2000

National Acquisitions Group conference, Cambridge. 

Details: e-mail: nag@psilink.co.uk;

URL: http://www.nag.org.uk

18-19 September 2000

Society of Freelance Editors and Proofreaders

annual conference, London. 

Details: URL: http://www.sfep.org.uk

20-21 September 2000

Knowledge management on the Web: OCLC

seminar. 

Details: e-mail: chantal_rondepierre@oclc.org; URL:

http://oclc.org/europe

11-16 October 2000

Frankfurt Book Fair

17-20 October 2000

20th Public Library Authorities annual

conference. Harrogate. 

Details: LA Conferences, Tel.: 0207-255-0543; 

e-mail: events@la-hq.org.uk

1-4 November 2000

Is bigger better?: 20th annual Charleston

conference, Charleston, SC, USA. 

Details: Katina Stauch, e-mail: stauchk@cofc.edu

9-11 November 2000

PPRG conference and AGM, Grasmere. 

Details: Linda Smith, PPRG Chair, LIS Nottingham

Trent University, Dryden Centre, Dryden Street,

Nottingham NG1 4FZ; email: linda.smith@ntu.ac.uk

12 December 2000

Electronic serials management. Aslib course,

London. 

Details: Deborah Letley, Aslib Events Co-ordinator; 

Tel: 0207-903-0033; Fax: 0207-903-0011; 

e-mail: deborah.letley@aslib.co.uk; 

URL: http://www.aslib.co.uk 

19-20 March 2001

4th National NEWSPLAN conference, London.

Details: Frances Hendrix, e-mail:

frances@viscount.org.uk;

URL: http://www.viscount.org.uk/laser
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